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
Bill William  Zolinski

late of the Town of Essex, 
in the County of Essex, and

Province of Ontario, 
retired teacher, deceased
Creditors and others having

claims against the said
deceased, who died on or about
the 1st day of April, 2007, are
required to send full particulars
of such claims to the under-
signed on or before the 18th
day of May, 2007, after which
date the assets of the said
deceased will be distributed
having regard only to the
claims that have then been
received.

DATED at Essex, Ontario
this 16th day of April, 2007.

JOSEPH A. BYRNE
HICKEY BYRNE

Barristers and Solicitors
14 Centre Street
ESSEX, Ontario

N8M 1N9
Solicitor for the Estate herein

17-3______________________

RAMSAY
In appreciation for our

50th wedding anniversary
we would wish to express a
heartfelt “thank you” to our
friends and family who sent
and gave cards as well as
other forms of acknowl-
edgement. An extra special
recognition and thank you
to everyone who took the
time and made the effort and
travelled the distance to cel-
ebrate with us.

We would especially like
to thank our son Gary,
daughter-in-law Deb and
grandchildren Gavin and
Eliza. It is because of them
that our 50th anniversary
was both memorable and
enjoyable. They not only
gave great efforts but
opened up their home to
make our day extra special.
We thank you.

- Garth and Mary Ramsay
______________________

HOLLAND
On behalf of my family

and myself, we would like
to thank the Essex and
Lakeshore Fire Departments
and the O.P.P. officers for
their valiant efforts in put-
ting out our barn fire. We
can’t thank you enough.
God Bless You.

- Bev Holland and Family
______________________

CHUTE, Audrey
April 23, 2006

A year has gone by since
you left us. Not a day goes
by that you are not in our
thoughts and prayers. Until
we meet again.
- Love Harry and Family
______________________

972-1000
24 hour
pager

RUTH ANN HICKEY
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

CONSISTENT MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER
~ 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE ~

Have Ruth Ann’s Experienced 
Negotiating Skills Work For You.

SARAH KRAUTER
Sales Representative

24 Hour Pager

“I’ll 
get you 
moving!”

519-972-1000

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

HICKEY BYRNE
Barristers & Solicitors

Corporate • Wills/Power of Attorney • Estates • Real Estate

14 Centre St., 
Essex, ON N8M 1N9

Tel: 519-776-7349
Fax: 519-776-8161

Joseph A. Byrne B.A., M.A., LL.B
Colleen A. Sylvester B. Comm., LL.B.

Lianne M. Byrne, LL.B.

RRRReeeettttiiiirrrreeeemmmmeeeennnntttt  ////  SSSSttttaaaarrrrtttteeeerrrr  HHHHoooommmmeeee
•Contractor will build to suit
•Plans include one floor 1100 sq. ft.
•Garage/workshed/garden area
•Walking distance to grocery store,
pharmacy, dentist & doctor

Call 519-796-9013

TEMPORARY
RPN POSITION 

Apply within
Harrowood

519-738-2286
1 Pollard Dr., Harrow
(1 km. S. on Erie Road off Hwy. #18 in Harrow)

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

519-776-6000

OPEN HOUSE AT 73 TALBOT ST. S. – SUN. APRIL 29 – 1-3 PM
Classic 2 storey 5 bedrm, 3 bath, 2 kitchen home within walking distance
of all conveniences of downtown Essex. Many updates include siding,
windows, roof & flooring. Come & see with Nancy* $159,900.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, APRIL 29, 2-4 PM AT 29 PARK LANE,
ESSEX: 3-5 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car att garage, triple cement dr., both
levels finished & immaculate. $259,900. Call Brian**

381 MALDEN N. $32,500: Lots of living area. 3 lrg bdrms, spacious LR,
eat-in kit., peaked roof, vinyl sided 14’ mobile home family sec. Call Ann*

110 DANA: Renovated 2 bdrm mobile. Updated windows, doors, drywall,
floors, fag/ca, bath & kit.!  4 appl., dbl drive, lrg shed. $32,500 Call Ann*

120 STEVEN: 2 bdrm double, newer drywall, windows, roof, oak kitch.
& bath, sundeck, LR, DR, fam. rm, huge master bdrm. $69,000 Call Ann*

10 HAWTHORNE: 3 bdrs mobile. Huge kitchen w/gas fpl., updated bath,
peaked-roof, carport, fenced yard, 2 storage sheds. $61,000. Call Ann*
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